Product Highlight
Grams Performance & Design Fuel Pressure Gauges keep you informed! Ea...
Grams Performance & Design Fuel Pressure Gauges keep you informed! Easy to read, matte black
stainless steel gauge measures 0-120 psi and is glycerin filled to accommodate high vibration
environments. Black Face G2-99-1200 or White Face G2-99-1200W
FEATURES:
0-120 psi (8.27 bar)
38.1mm (1.5”) Face
Matte Black Stainless Steel Case and Bezel
Stainless Steel and Brass Construction
Glycerin Filled
1/8” (3.175mm) NPT Fitting
Industry Standard Glass Lens
Can you feel the pressure? Fuel Pressure Gauges are BACK IN STOCK in both black and white faces!
Orders yours now before they are gone.
Features:
•0 - 120 psi Optimized for Electronic Fuel Injection
•Easy to Read 1-1/2" Face
•Matte Black Stainless Steel Case and Bezel
•Standard 1/8” Male NPT Fitting
•Silicone Filled for Vibration Absorption and Accuracy
•Industry Standard Glass Lens